506127318 06/26/2020 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6174044

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ADDRESS CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
ZOETIS SERVICES LLC			10/27/2016	
RECEIVING PARTY [ΟΑΤΑ			
Name:	ZOETIS	OETIS SERVICES LLC		
Street Address:	10 SYL	SYLVAN WAY		
City:	PARSIF	RSIPPANY		
State/Country:	NEW JE	WJERSEY		
Postal Code:	07054			
Property Typ	RS Total: 1 pe	Number		
Property Typ	e			
	e	Number 16860308		
Property Typ				
Property Typ Application Number:	E DATA			
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	De DATA	16860308		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i>	De DATA	16860308 (862)210-6437 • the e-mail address first; if that is unsucc		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number,	DATA DATA I be sent to if provided	16860308 (862)210-6437 • <i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsucc</i> ; <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i>		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will using a fax number,</i> Phone:	E DATA I be sent to if provided	16860308 (862)210-6437 • the e-mail address first; if that is unsucc I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 9734432916		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number, J</i> Phone: Email:	E DATA	16860308 (862)210-6437 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuce I; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	E DATA	16860308 (862)210-6437 • the e-mail address first; if that is unsucc <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent vi</i> 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will</i> <i>using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	E DATA	16860308 (862)210-6437 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsucc</i> <i>; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via</i> 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL ZOETIS SERVICES LLC		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	E DATA	16860308 (862)210-6437 a the e-mail address first; if that is unsuce ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL ZOETIS SERVICES LLC 10 SYLVAN WAY		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	e DATA De sent to if provided e:	16860308 (862)210-6437 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuce 1; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL ZOETIS SERVICES LLC 10 SYLVAN WAY PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY 07054		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	e DATA De sent to if provided e:	16860308 (862)210-6437 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuce ; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL ZOETIS SERVICES LLC 10 SYLVAN WAY PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY 07054 PC71912E		
Property Typ Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE Fax Number: Correspondence will using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET	e DATA De sent to if provided e:	16860308 (862)210-6437 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuce 1; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via 9734432916 animalhealthdocketing@zoetis.com GLORIA K. SZAKIEL ZOETIS SERVICES LLC 10 SYLVAN WAY PARSIPPANY, NEW JERSEY 07054 PC71912E GLORIA K. SZAKIEL		

ZOETIS SERVICES LLC

ASSISTANT SECRETARY'S CERTIFICATE

I, Brenda Santuccio DO HEREBY CERTIFY that I am duly appointed, qualified and acting Assistant Secretary of Zoetis Services LLC, a limited liability company duly formed and existing pursuant to the laws of the State of Delaware, U.S.A (the "Company"), and I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY that on September 26, 2016 the Company changed its principal business address from:

> 100 Campus Drive, Florham Park, New Jersey 07932, United States of America

To:

10 Sylvan Way, Parsippany, New Jersey 07054, United States of America

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 27th day of October 2016

Brenda Sántuccio Assistant Secretary

Country of U.S.A.) State of New Jersey) County of Morris) SS.:

migraules malini

Michelle L. McGowan Notary Public of New Jersey I.D. # 2409814 My Commission Expires June 22, 2021

> PATENT REEL: 053062 FRAME: 0664

RECORDED: 06/26/2020